


50TH MWA THAILAND INTERNATIONAL OPEN TENPIN BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIP 2026


Congress/Association/Federation/Club: 	  
Country :  				 
Total Number of Bowlers :                                        Officials:  			
Contact Person : __________________________Contact No :_____________________
E-mail Address :  				 
HOTEL RESERVATION: NORTHGATE RATCHAYOTHIN
Rate	: Studio Room THB 2,500/ Single & Twin with 2 breakfast / transportation

	Room Type
	Number of rooms required
	Check-in Date
	Check-out Date

	Single 
2,500 THB with 1 Breakfast
	
	
	

	Twin
2,500 THB with 2 Breakfast
	
	
	


ROOM LIST WITH NAMES:

	ROOM
	 TYPE
	PLEAE TYPE ALL NAMES IN THE ROOM

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	


FLIGHT INFORMATION

	Arrival Details
	FLIGHT
NO.
	ARRIVAL DATE
	ARRIVAL TIME
	Departure     Details
	FLIGHT
NO.
	DEPARTURE DATE
	DEPARTURE TIME

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Please return this form to us by e-mail
For enquiries, please contact our office: Tel: 668 1823 7918
E-mail: suwalai.s@hotmail.com



